Most Common
Comprehensive Metabolic Panel
Complete Blood Count (CBC) with differential
Lipid Panel w/HDL-C/Triglycerides
Thyroid Panel with TSH

Hemoglobin A1c (test for diabetes)
Vitamin Testing

Vitamin D, 25-OH, Total, IA

Vitamin B12

Hormone Testing

Insulin

Follicle Stimulating Hormone (FSH)
Estradiol

Testosterone, Male, 1A

Testosterone, Total, LC/MS

Cortisol, Total

Prolactin

Progesterone

Urine Testing

Urinalysis, Reflex

Urine Culture

Auto-Immune Testing

Sedimentation Rate (Sed Rate Mod W)
C-Reactive Protein (CRP)

Other Lab Pricing Available Upon Request

Price

$10
$7
$32
$20
$10

$39
$11

$13
$10
$16
$19
$21
$13
$15
$14

$4
$14

$9
$15

Code
10231
6399

37848
7444

0496

17306
0927

0561
0470
4021
0873
15983
0367
746
745

7909
0395

0809
4420



